GODKJENNINGSBEVIS

for fglgende FG-godkjente produkter

UTL@BSDATO

27.04.2026

18.10.2023

31.12.2025

28.04.2025

31.12.2025

06.07.2025

31.12.2025

31.12.2025

06.07.2025

28.04.2025

16.05.2024

28.04.2025

26.06.2027

11.06.2027

TYPEBETEGNELSE

8008 Granit Detecto

8900

ABUS 1060 City Chain X-Plus

Abus 1190 lonus

ABUS 37/55 HB Snowmobile

ABUS 4650

ABUS 47/150 HB

Abus 470 Granit Plus

ABUS 4750

Abus 5000 Protectus

ABUS 540 Granit Xplus

Abus 5650

ABUS 5750 Shield Plus

ABUS 5755 Shield

PRODUKTGRUPPE

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

FG-NUMMER

SL-1086/17

SL-1084/16

SL-1066/14

SL-1075/15

SL-1080/15

SL-1110/20

SL-1064/14

SL-1083/15

SL-1147/22

SL-1074/15

SL-1082/15

SL-1073/15

SL-1100/18

SL-1146/22

PRODUSENT

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

DISTRIBUT@R(ER)

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S



28.04.2025

26.06.2027

11.06.2027

31.12.2024

31.12.2024

31.12.2024

31.12.2024

28.11.2024

18.10.2023

27.03.2024

09.03.2027

09.03.2027

12.12.2026

31.12.2025

31.12.2027

31.12.2026

ABUS 5850 Shield

ABUS 5950 Pro Shield Plus

ABUS 5955 Pro Shield

ABUS 6400 Bordo

ABUS 6405 Bordo

Abus 6500 Bordo X-Plus

ABUS 6510 Bordo X-Plus

ABUS 770 SmartX

ABUS 8210 Iven

Abus Amparo 485-0

ABUS Bordo 6000K X-Plus

ABUS Bordo 6000KA

ABUS Bordo 6500A SmartX

ABUS City Chain 1010

Abus Granit 8077 Detecto

ABUS Granit Chain 59/12 HKS

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser

SL-1088/17

SL-1091/17

SL-1134/22

SL-1111/20

SL-1112/20

SL-1077/15

SL-1090/17

SL-1105/20

SL-1068/14

SL-1069/14

SL-1127/22

SL-1128/22

SL-1124/21

SL-1078/15

SL-1062/14

SL-1065/14

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S

ABUS Nordic A/S



31.12.2025 ABUS Granit Quick 37/60 HB 70 Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser SL-1079/15 ABUS Nordic A/S ABUS Nordic A/S

18.03.2023 ABUS Steel-O-Chain 9808 Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser SL-1095/18 ABUS Nordic A/S ABUS Nordic A/S

16.11.2027 ABUS WBA75 Sykkel-, moped- og MC-laser SL-1093/17 ABUS Nordic A/S ABUS Nordic A/S



